INLINE 1100
COMPACT, MULTI-PUMP SYSTEM
The Franklin Electric Inline 1100 SpecPAK™ Pressure Boosting System connects easily to nearly any
commercial, industrial, or multi-residential plumbing configuration to provide an easy to size
water pressure boosting solution. Contractors simply determine how much water is required
to be boosted to the desired constant pressure output and the system comes properly
packaged. The pump itself, the Franklin Electric Inline 1100, is a quiet, all-in-one constant
water pressure system that contains the pump, motor, and drive in a compact package.

H
DIMENSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
RobSheehan
Line
RobSheehan
Line
4
GPM
60
70
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
PR
ES
SU
RE
 BO
OS
T (
PS
I)
INLINE 1100
(SIMPLEX) DUPLEX TRIPLEX QUAD
INLINE 1100 SPECPAK
FAMILY CURVE
5
SUCTION/
LOW PRESSURE WATER
DISCHARGE/
HIGH PRESSURE WATER
OPTIONAL BYPASS LEG
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
RELIEF VALVE
SYSTEM CONNECTION
TO PACKAGE (GROOVED
COUPLING REQUIRED)
SYSTEM CONNECTION
TO PACKAGE (GROOVED
COUPLING REQUIRED)
INLINE 1100 SPECPAK
TYPICAL SITE PLUMBING CONFIGURATION
6
INLINE 1100
Ratings, Capacities, and Electric Details
Flow Range 0-40 GPM
Required Inlet Pressure 2-5 PSI
Discharge Pressure
Up to 60 PSI boost. Standard max outlet 80 PSI, optional high
press outlet 100 PSI.
Electrical Requirements 240 V, 1-PH, 60 Hz
Max Operating Amps 12A
Max Water Temperature 104 °F (40 °C)
Control Panel Items
NEMA 4 rated electrical termination housing. Pump includes
motor, variable speed drive, pressure switch, and
overtemp switch.
1-1/4" NPT Inlet
Sealed Motor
Secure Power Cord
Stainless Steel Impellers
NEMA 4 (IP56) Drive
1-1/4" NPT Outlet
Water Flow